Approvals/Listings:
See Victaulic Publication 10.01 for more fire protection details.
See Victaulic Publication 02.06 for potable water approvals if applicable.
Product Description:
Vic-Press for Schedule 10S Type 304/304L stainless
steel pipe provides a fast, easy, clean and reliable
means for joining ½ – 2"/15 – 50mm standard ASTM
A 312 Schedule 10S stainless steel pipe. Vic-Press for

Failure to verify dimensional suitability in advance may
result in difficulties in assembly.
End Type Code
P = Press
F = Female Thread
M = Male Thread
T = Plain End
L = Flanged
G = Grooved
EOB = End of Branch
W = Weld Ends
P
P
P
Standard Coupling
Style P597 (P x P)
Working Pressure: 500 psi/3450 kPa
Nominal
Size
Actual
Outside
Diameter
Dimensions
E to E
U
Takeout
Approx.
Weight
Each
inches
mm
 inches
mm
inches
mm
inches
mm
Lbs.
kg
 1/2 0.840 2.78 0.65 0.2
15 21.3 70.6 16.5 0.1
 3/4 1.050 2.78 0.65 0.3
20 26.7 70.6 16.5 0.1
1 1.315 3.11 0.73 0.5
25 33.4 79.0 18.5 0.2
1 1/2 1.900 3.48 0.72 0.7
40 48.3 88.4 18.3 0.3
2 2.375 3.96 0.71 1.0
50 60.3 100.6 18.0 0.5
Style P597
U
E to E
18.12   6390 Rev K   Updated 08/2014      © 2014 Victaulic Company. All rights reserved.
victaulic.com 3
victaulic.com | Vic-Press® | Schedule 10S | Publication 18.12
Tee
Style P592 (P x P x P)
Working Pressure: 500 psi/3450 kPa
Nominal
Size
Actual
Outside
Diameter
Dimensions
C to P
U1
Takeout C to EOB